Pen Selwood 10k Results
02/04/2017

Forename |Club

Position No |Surname

RN OO B[N =

428 |Donworth
400 |Brooke
401 |Canhill
414 Rigby
441 |Backus
413 |Teasdale
389 Brooke
422 |Goldsmid
385 Kilb

427 Hopson
374 Noble
444 |Daxter
418 March
425 |Driver
411 |Brady
369 Doherty
397 |Hutchings
430 |Susie
420 |Lissenburg
424 |Adams
407 |Henley
396 |Hutchings
437 |Tibbets
387 Wood
410 |Wiffen
402 |Evans
367 |Shaw
447 |Stanglewicz
440 Milligan
370|Parham
423 |Goldsmid
381 |Smith
416 | Thomas
371|Falla

415 Wetherilt
392 |Robinson
375|Harkness
376 |Gregor
398 Mitchell
399 Wheeler
432 |Smith
372 /Noble
426 Dodge
448 | Twiston Davies
393 | Tewkesbury
366 Shaw
404 |Bateman
445 |Daxter
431 |Dunk

Joseph
Orlando
Dan
Steven
Robert
Roger
Nick
Graham
Martin
Joshua
Christian
Steve
Nick
Matt
Simon
Kevin
Lynn
Burden
Gerard
Robert
Joanna
Gerry
Jo
Aubrey
Graham
Gareth
Ben
Anna
Thomas
Adele
Catherine
Tony
Paul
Colin
Tim
Susannah
Liam
Zdenek
Lucy
Daniela
Nina
Harriet
Richard
Jessica
Richard
Katie
Paul
Sheila
Simon

Frome RC
Yeovil Town RC

Dorset Doddlers
Dorset Doddlers

Dorset Doddlers
Wells City Harriers

Great Western Runners

Axe Valley Runners

Yeovil Town RC

Yeovil Town RC
Wimborne AC
Gillingham Trotters
Hamworthy Harriers
Yeovil Town RC
Yeovil Town RC
Wimborne AC

Yeovil Town RC
Wimborne AC

Wells City Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Quantock Harriers
North Dorset Tri

Run Blandford
Run Blandford

Yeovil Town RC

Frome RC

Gender |Age | Time

Male |33
Male |33
Male |27
Male |33
Male |43
Male |41
Male |64
Male |55
Male |44
Male |25
Male |39
Male |21
Male |35
Male |51
Male |36
Male |49
Female |51
Female |36
Male |60
Male |59
Female |43
Male |67
Female |38
Male |51
Male |47
Male |37
Male |28
Female |36
Male |30
Female |50
Female |53
Male |49
Male |58
Male |63
Male |57
Female |40
Male |36
Male |69
Female |38
Female |36
Female |34
Female |28
Male |59
Female (42
Male |64
Female |28
Male |43
Female |58

Vegetarian Cycling & AC |Male |66
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00:36:31
00:36:40
00:37:15
00:38:56
00:41:34
00:41:53
00:42:02
00:42:13
00:42:29
00:42:46
00:43:03
00:44:20
00:44:30
00:45:17
00:45:27
00:46:15
00:46:34
00:46:51
00:47:13
00:50:10
00:50:12
00:50:33
00:50:41
00:50:56
00:51:00
00:51:16
00:51:38
00:51:41
00:52:13
00:53:04
00:53:24
00:54:24
00:54:37
00:54:45
00:55:24
00:55:58
00:55:59
00:55:59
00:56:02
00:56:02
00:56:03
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:56:29
00:56:34
00:56:50
00:57:46
00:57:54
00:58:27
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Position
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Pen Selwood 10k Results
02/04/2017

Forename |Club

No |Surname
446 Daxter
419 |Fletcher
439 Smith
403 |Knowles
377 |Gibson
380 |Smith
388 Brooke
390 |Stacey
412 |Craig
449 |Chandler
417 |Murison
408 |Hawkins
378 |Hall

436 Day

435 |Norton
409 |Hawkins
373 /Noble
442 |Dawkins
421 |Griffiths
429 |Elford
438 |Smith
379 Mills
443 |Case
384 Foord
382 |Walker
383 Dillon
434 |Chaudoir
433 |Brennan
395 |Espaile
394 |Littlechild

Les
Dall
Rodney
Stuart
Kate
Julia
Flora
Hannah
John
Julie
Brian
Adam
Ray
Laura
Shelly
Corinne
Paul
Andy
Alison
Colin
Barbara
Sarah
Jacklyn
Doreen
Suzan
Chris
Jenny
Sally
Claudia
Brian
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Gillingham Trotters
Gillingham Trotters

Dorset Doddlers

Gillingham Trotters
Gillingham Trotters
Yeovil Town RC

Yeovil Town RC

Yeovil Town RC
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead

Gillingham Trotters
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead

Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead

Gender |Age | Time

Male |60
Male |41
Male |55
Male |37
Female |61
Female |45
Female |64
Female |49
Male |64
Female |38
Male |71
Male |65
Male |68
Female |25
Female |34
Female |60
Male |61
Male |39
Female |51
Male |60
Female |52
Female |46
Female |52
Female |71
Female |67
Female |71
Female |65
Female |64
Female |73
Male |72

00:58:53
00:58:53
01:00:06
01:00:54
01:01:13
01:02:31
01:02:31
01:03:37
01:04:46
01:04:58
01:06:04
01:06:16
01:08:26
01:08:51
01:08:51
01:10:24
01:12:31
01:14:23
01:15:00
01:29:04
01:29:36
01:30:28
01:32:51
01:36:46
01:39:40
01:39:40
01:41:14
01:41:14
01:46:12
01:46:12
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Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

02/04/2017

Prize Name Club Time

Ist Male Joseph Donworth ~ |Frome RC 00:36:31
2nd Male Orlando Brooke Yeovil Town RC  00:36:40
3rd Male Dan Cahill 00:37:15
Ist Female Lynn Hutchings Wimborne AC 00:46:34
2nd Female Burden Susie Gillingham Trotters |00:46:51
3rd Female Joanna Henley Yeovil Town RC ~ 00:50:12
Ist Male Vet  |Robert Backus 00:41:34
2nd Male Vet  Roger Teasdale Dorset Doddlers 00:41:53
Ist Female Vet |Adele Parham 00:53:04

2nd Female Vet Catherine Goldsmid |Wells City Harriers |00:53:24
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